
ffiWharton County
Junior College

Number of Completed Applicants

Number of Completed Eligible Applications

Number of Completed lneligible Applications

Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients

Pell Grant Funds Disbursed

College Work Study Program Funds Expended

Work Study Workers

Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG
Recipients)

SEOG Funds Awarded

Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients

Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed

Number of Texas Public Education Grant
Recipients

TPEG Funds Disbursed

Number of Veterans Certified

Number of lnstitutional and Endowed Scholarship
Recipients

Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC
Sources

Financial Aid Office Report for
Aid Disbursed Through September, 2018

(For The 2018-2019 Year)

Last Year Current Year lncrease/Decrease

2,821

2,308

513

1,200

2,542,369

2,014

5

150

63,100

698

1,348,771

295

132,500

145

368

672,216

2,286

1,733

553

1,2M

2,657,676

't,308

15

130

s0,685

5't 6

'1,516,698

262

110,625

117

222

343,626

$4,680,618

<535>

<575>

40

4

1t5,307

<706>

't0

<20>

<12,4'15>

<182>

167,927

<33>

<2',t,875>

<28>

< 146>

<328,590>

<80,352>TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED $4,760,970


