

Financial Aid Office Report for Aid Disbursed Through September, 2018 (For The 2018-2019 Year)

	Last Year	Current Year	Increase/Decrease
Number of Completed Applicants	2,821	2,286	<535>
Number of Completed Eligible Applications	2,308	1,733	<575>
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications	513	553	40
Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients	1,200	1,204	4
Pell Grant Funds Disbursed	2,542,369	2,657,676	115,307
College Work Study Program Funds Expended	2,014	1,308	<706>
Work Study Workers	5	15	10
Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG Recipients)	150	130	<20>
SEOG Funds Awarded	63,100	50,685	<12,415>
Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients	698	516	<182>
Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed	1,348,771	1,516,698	167,927
Number of Texas Public Education Grant Recipients	295	262	<33>
TPEG Funds Disbursed	132,500	110,625	<21,875>
Number of Veterans Certified	145	117	<28>
Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship Recipients	368	222	<146>
Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC Sources	672,216	343,626	<328,590>
TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED	\$4,760,970	\$4,680,618	<80,352>